City of Madison

City of Madison
Madison, Wl 53703
www.cityofmadison.com

Legislation Details

File #:

Type:

File created:

On agenda:

Enactment date:

Title:

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

50110 Version: 2 Name:
Resolution Status:
1/10/2018 In control:
1/16/2018 Final action:

Enactment #:

Establishing a moratorium on issuance of new
alcohol licenses in a high density, high police call
area in downtown Madison.

Filed
ALCOHOL LICENSE REVIEW COMMITTEE
12/4/2018

SUBSTITUTE - Establishing a moratorium on issuance of new alcohol licenses in a high density, high
police call area in downtown Madison and establishing a Task Force on Downtown violence.

Paul R. Soglin

Attachments: 1. Map, 2. Alcohol License Moratorium Area_Density Map With Establishments.pdf, 3. Version 1, 4.
Map for Revised Area - Substitute, 5. 9/26/18 CA Memo Options for ALRC Moratorium.pdf, 6.
Analyzing Alcohol Outlet Density Substitute Resolution.pdf, 7. Downtown Madison opposition.pdf

Date Ver. Action By Action Result

12/4/2018 2 COMMON COUNCIL Place On File Without Prejudice Pass

11/21/2018 2 ALCOHOL LICENSE REVIEW RECOMMEND TO COUNCIL TO PLACE Pass
COMMITTEE ON FILE WITHOUT PREJUDICE -

REPORT OF OFFICER

11/8/2018 2 PUBLIC SAFETY REVIEW Return to Lead with the Recommendation Pass
COMMITTEE to Place on File

11/8/2018 2 EQUAL OPPORTUNITIES Return to Lead with the Recommendation Pass
COMMISSION to Place on File

10/18/2018 2 DOWNTOWN COORDINATING Return to Lead with the Recommendation Pass
COMMITTEE to Place on File

10/17/2018 2 ALCOHOL LICENSE REVIEW Table Pass
COMMITTEE

10/17/2018 2 ALCOHOL LICENSE REVIEW Re-refer Pass
COMMITTEE

10/17/2018 2 ALCOHOL LICENSE REVIEW Take Off The Table Pass
COMMITTEE

10/16/2018 2 COMMON COUNCIL EXECUTIVE  Return to Lead with the Recommendation Fail
COMMITTEE for Approval

10/11/2018 2 EQUAL OPPORTUNITIES
COMMISSION

10/2/2018 2 COMMON COUNCIL EXECUTIVE  Re-refer Pass
COMMITTEE

9/4/2018 2 COMMON COUNCIL EXECUTIVE  Re-refer Pass
COMMITTEE

8/9/2018 2 EQUAL OPPORTUNITIES
COMMISSION

8/7/2018 2 COMMON COUNCIL EXECUTIVE  Re-refer Pass
COMMITTEE

7/18/2018 2 ALCOHOL LICENSE REVIEW Refer Pass

City of Madison Page 1 of 2 Printed on 5/5/2024

powered by Legistar™



http://www.legistar.com/

File #: 50110, Version: 2

7/12/2018

6/14/2018

3/21/2018

3/14/2018

3/8/2018

2/21/2018

2/21/2018

2/14/2018

2/7/2018

2/7/2018

2/7/2018

2/6/2018
1/16/2018

1/16/2018

1/16/2018
1/10/2018

2

COMMITTEE

EQUAL OPPORTUNITIES
COMMISSION

EQUAL OPPORTUNITIES
COMMISSION

ALCOHOL LICENSE REVIEW
COMMITTEE

PUBLIC SAFETY REVIEW
COMMITTEE

EQUAL OPPORTUNITIES
COMMISSION

ALCOHOL LICENSE REVIEW
COMMITTEE

ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT
COMMITTEE

PUBLIC SAFETY REVIEW
COMMITTEE

ALCOHOL LICENSE REVIEW
COMMITTEE

ALCOHOL LICENSE REVIEW
COMMITTEE

ALCOHOL LICENSE REVIEW
COMMITTEE

COMMON COUNCIL

ALCOHOL LICENSE REVIEW
COMMITTEE

ALCOHOL LICENSE REVIEW
COMMITTEE

COMMON COUNCIL
Attorney's Office

Refer
Refer
Re-refer
Re-refer
Refer
Referred
Refer
Refer
Refer
Refer

Add Referral(s)
Refer

Refer

Refer

Referred for Introduction

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

City of Madison

Page 2 of 2

Printed on 5/5/2024

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

