

City of Madison

City of Madison Madison, WI 53703 www.cityofmadison.com

Legislation Details

File #: 50110 Version: 2 Name: Establishing a moratorium on issuance of new

alcohol licenses in a high density, high police call

area in downtown Madison.

Type: Resolution Status: Filed

File created: 1/10/2018 In control: ALCOHOL LICENSE REVIEW COMMITTEE

On agenda: 1/16/2018 Final action: 12/4/2018

Enactment date: Enactment #:

Title: SUBSTITUTE - Establishing a moratorium on issuance of new alcohol licenses in a high density, high

police call area in downtown Madison and establishing a Task Force on Downtown violence.

Sponsors: Paul R. Soglin

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Map, 2. Alcohol License Moratorium Area_Density Map With Establishments.pdf, 3. Version 1, 4.

Map for Revised Area - Substitute, 5. 9/26/18 CA Memo Options for ALRC Moratorium.pdf, 6. Analyzing Alcohol Outlet Density Substitute Resolution.pdf, 7. Downtown Madison opposition.pdf

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
12/4/2018	2	COMMON COUNCIL	Place On File Without Prejudice	Pass
11/21/2018	2	ALCOHOL LICENSE REVIEW COMMITTEE	RECOMMEND TO COUNCIL TO PLACE ON FILE WITHOUT PREJUDICE - REPORT OF OFFICER	Pass
11/8/2018	2	PUBLIC SAFETY REVIEW COMMITTEE	Return to Lead with the Recommendation to Place on File	Pass
11/8/2018	2	EQUAL OPPORTUNITIES COMMISSION	Return to Lead with the Recommendation to Place on File	Pass
10/18/2018	2	DOWNTOWN COORDINATING COMMITTEE	Return to Lead with the Recommendation to Place on File	Pass
10/17/2018	2	ALCOHOL LICENSE REVIEW COMMITTEE	Table	Pass
10/17/2018	2	ALCOHOL LICENSE REVIEW COMMITTEE	Re-refer	Pass
10/17/2018	2	ALCOHOL LICENSE REVIEW COMMITTEE	Take Off The Table	Pass
10/16/2018	2	COMMON COUNCIL EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE	Return to Lead with the Recommendation for Approval	Fail
10/11/2018	2	EQUAL OPPORTUNITIES COMMISSION		
10/2/2018	2	COMMON COUNCIL EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE	Re-refer	Pass
9/4/2018	2	COMMON COUNCIL EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE	Re-refer	Pass
8/9/2018	2	EQUAL OPPORTUNITIES COMMISSION		
8/7/2018	2	COMMON COUNCIL EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE	Re-refer	Pass
7/18/2018	2	ALCOHOL LICENSE REVIEW	Refer	Pass

File #: 50110, Version: 2

		COMMITTEE		
7/12/2018	2	EQUAL OPPORTUNITIES COMMISSION		
6/14/2018	1	EQUAL OPPORTUNITIES COMMISSION	Refer	
3/21/2018	1	ALCOHOL LICENSE REVIEW COMMITTEE	Refer	Pass
3/14/2018	1	PUBLIC SAFETY REVIEW COMMITTEE	Re-refer	
3/8/2018	1	EQUAL OPPORTUNITIES COMMISSION	Re-refer	Pass
2/21/2018	1	ALCOHOL LICENSE REVIEW COMMITTEE	Refer	Pass
2/21/2018	1	ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT COMMITTEE	Referred	Pass
2/14/2018	1	PUBLIC SAFETY REVIEW COMMITTEE	Refer	
2/7/2018	1	ALCOHOL LICENSE REVIEW COMMITTEE	Refer	
2/7/2018	1	ALCOHOL LICENSE REVIEW COMMITTEE	Refer	
2/7/2018	1	ALCOHOL LICENSE REVIEW COMMITTEE	Refer	
2/6/2018	1	COMMON COUNCIL	Add Referral(s)	
1/16/2018	1	ALCOHOL LICENSE REVIEW COMMITTEE	Refer	
1/16/2018	1	ALCOHOL LICENSE REVIEW COMMITTEE	Refer	
1/16/2018	1	COMMON COUNCIL	Refer	Pass
1/10/2018	1	Attorney's Office	Referred for Introduction	